at FAZENDA

Taste The Rhythm

Inspired by Brazil’s rich and vibrant dance heritage,

our menu invites you on a journey through rhythm and

flavour. Each cocktail a tribute to a unique Brazilian

beat — from the sultry sway of Samba to the electrifying

pulse of Frevo — crafted to move you, surprise you, and
stir your senses.

Step into a world where cocktails dance and stories
unfold, as our drinks blend bold spirits with unexpected
notes to tell tales of passion, tradition, and joy.

Our aim is to have you discover new ideas and tastes,
though purists can also delight in our precise renditions
of timeless classics.

Available every day between 3pm and 7pm

COCKTAILS 10.5
TROPICAL DRIFT
TIMELESS HARMONY
BUBBLING BEAT



Cocktails

IPANEMA WHISPER 16

BISCOFF-WASHED YAGUARA
CACHACA,PLANTARAY DARK RUM, LIME, SPICES
Inspired by Bossa Nova - the iconic Brazilian jazzy
rhythm- this smooth cocktail offers a perfectly
balanced experience,as effortlessly iconic as the
breezy melodies from which itdraws inspiration

SMOOTH

TIKI
SCRUMPTIOUS

FORBIDDEN DANCE 15
SINGANI 63, FIG LIQUEUR, ROSE, FIG LEAF SODA

This drink’s floral notes echo the Lambada’s

flirtatious spiritand the graceful twirl of its dancers,

offering a sensuousharmony between fruits and

blossoms - like partners in anintimate embrace

FLORAL
|i| REFRESHING

FRAGRANT

TROPICAL DRIFT 15

ZUBROWKA VODKA, BANANA LIQUEUR, SIPELLO
APERITIF, PASSION FRUIT

A cocktail that moves with the effortless rhythm

of Carimbd. Bright, expressive, and unrestrained,

it flows like colourful skirts swaying with every

step

FRUITY
II EASY-DRINKING
TANGY

BUBBLING BEAT 15.5

PLANTARAY 3* RUM, DOM BENEDICTINE, FRESH
MINT CORDIAL, SEIVAL SPARKLING WINE

This drink dances with the vibrant energy of
samba, its effervescence crackling like feet on the
dance floor. Bursting with excitement, it invites
you to feel the pulse of theCarioca nights with
every sip

SPARKLING
Y FRESH
AROMATIC

TIMELESS HARMONY 15.5
AMAZZONI GIN, APRICOT LIQUEUR, FERNET

BRANCA, MALBEC WINE, SODA

Embodying the lively spirit of Forrd, this cocktail

combines the prestige of gin and the richness of

wine in a refreshing yet intricately layered blend,

steeped in South American heritage

BRIGHT
|i| JUICY
COMPLEX



Cocktails

SLOW BURN 15.5

CHIMICHURRI INFUSED TEREMANA TEQUILA,
PAMPELLE APERITIF, NIXTA CORN LIQUEUR, SPICES
A twist on a spicy Margarita that is sure to ignite
your senses. Inspired by the rhythm of Lundu -

bold and teasing, it seduces your palate. A
temptation that invites you to savour every

moment

SPICY
TANGY
SAVOURY

URBAN RHYTHM 16.5

COCONUT-WASHED JAMESON BLACK BARRELL,
PLUM WINE, OLOROSO SHERRY

A bold blend with an underground edge, this drink
channels the gritty spirit of Carioca Funk. Layers
of flavours come together in a unique rhythm,
embodying the pulse of the dance floor

BOOZY

LAYERED
RICH

SWAY AND STRIKE 16
TRUFFLE-WASHED CAMAZOTZ OAXACAN, MEZCAL

VERDE, CHAMOMILE LIQUEUR, GINGER FOAM

Inspired by the elegant strength of Capoeira, this

drink appears graceful and delicate at first glance,

only to reveal its bold power with every sip.

Refined, striking, and with a sting that lingers

PUNCHY
II DEEP
AROMATIC

Non-alcoholic Cocktails

TANGY SURGE n5

CALENO NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN, PASSION FRUIT,
MANDARIN, GRAPEFRUIT SODA

Inspired by the frenetic energy and vibrant
movement of Frevo, this cocktail is a burst of
colour and excitement, the perfect sparkle to keep
you dancing

FRUITY
|i| EFFERVESCENT

ZESTY

GRACEFUL BLOSSOM n5

CALENO NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN, LAVENDER
CORDIAL, VANILLA, FIG SODA

Inspired by the graceful yet refined movements
of Maxixe, this cocktail combines the delicate floral
notes of lavender with a smooth, aromatic finish.
A drink that dances on your palate, balancing
elegance and depth

FLORAL
ELEGANT
DELICATE



Gin

AMAZZONI GIN

AMAZZONI GIN MANIUARA
AUDEMUS GIN PINK PEPPER
BEEFEATER GIN 24

BROCKMANS GIN

CALENO GIN N/A LIGHT & ZESTY
CANAIMA GIN

CHASE GIN PINK GRAPEFRUIT/POMELO
DICTADOR GIN AGED TREASURE
DRUMSHANBO GIN GUNPOWDER
EDEN MILL GIN GOLF

FAIR GIN JUNIPER

FORDS GIN

HAYMAN'S GIN OLD TOM
HENDRICK'S GIN

MARE GIN

MARTIN MILLER'S GIN WESTBOURNE
MONKEY 47 GIN SCHWARZWALD DRY
NO. 3 GIN

PLYMOUTH GIN NAVY STRENGTH
PLYMOUTH GIN PLYMOUTH DRY
PORTOBELLO ROAD GIN NO. 171
PRINCIPE DE LOS APOSTOLES GIN
SIPSMITH GIN

SIPSMITH GIN V.J.O.P.

TANQUERAY GIN

TANQUERAY GIN FLOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY GIN NO.TEN

THE BOTANIST GIN DRY

Vodka

BELVEDERE VODKA

BELVEDERE VODKA BLACKBERRY
LEMONGRASS

BELVEDERE VODKA LEMON BASIL

BELVEDERE VODKA RYE LAKE BARTEZEK

BROKEN CLOCK VODKA

FAIR VODKA FAIR TRADE QUINOA
FINLANDIA VODKA

GREY GOOSE VODKA

KETEL ONE VODKA

ZUBROWKA VODKA BISON GRASS

Cachaga

ABELHA CACHACA PRATA

LEBLON CACHACA

SAGATIBA CACHACA PURA

VELHO BARREIRO CACHACA
YAGUARA CACHACA ORGANICO
YAGUARA CACHACA STILL STRENGTH

ABV 42%
ABV 38%
ABV 44%
ABV 45%
ABV 40%
ABV 0%
ABV 47%
ABV 40%
ABV 43%
ABV 43%
ABV 42%
ABV 42%
ABV 45%
ABV 41%
ABV 41%
ABV 43%
ABV 45%
ABV 47%
ABV 46%
ABV 57%
ABV 41%
ABV 42%
ABV 42%
ABV 42%
ABYV 58%
ABV 40%
ABV 41%
ABV 47%
ABV 46%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 42%
ABV 48%

12.5
12.5
12.4
n.4
n.4
9.6

13.3
17.3
13.4
1.8

n.4
n.4
12.5
13.4
13.4
14.5
13.4
12.9
n.4
n.4
14.5
1.9
13.4
10.4
12.3
14.1
12.4

n.4
12.5

12.5
14.5
12.5
n.4
10.4
13.5
n.4
10.4

1n.2
13.5
10.4
10.4
13.5
14.5



Rum

ALUNA RUM COCONUT

APPLETON RUM RESERVE
APPLETON RUM SIGNATURE BLEND
BLACKWELL RUM BLACK GOLD
CAMAZOTZ RUM

DIPLOMATICO RUM EXTRA ANEJO
MANTUANO

DIPLOMATICO RUM RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
EMINENTE RUM AMBAR CLARO
EMINENTE RUM RESERVA

GOSLINGS RUM BLACK SEAL

HAVANA CLUB RUM ANEJO

J. WRAY & NEPHEW RUM WHITE
OVERPROOF

LA HECHICERA RUM FINE AGED
MOUNT GAY RUM BLACK BARREL
PLANTATION RUM DARK O.FT.D
PLANTERAY RUM 3 STARS
PLANTERAY RUM ORIGINAL DARK

PLANTERAY RUM PINEAPPLE STIGGINS
FANCY

RON ZACAPA RUM SOLERA 23
RON ZACAPA RUM SOLERA XO
SANTA TERESA RUM 1796
SMITH & CROSS RUM

ST. LUCIA RUM SPICED CHAIRMAN'S
RESERVE

TROIS RIVIERES RHUM BLANC AGRICOLE
Tequila & Mezcal

AMORES MEZCAL JOVEN CUPREATA
CASA DRAGONES TEQUILA BLANCO
DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL VIDA CLASICO
DON JULIO TEQUILA ANEJO

DON JULIO TEQUILA ANEJO 1942
DON JULIO TEQUILA BLANCO

DON JULIO TEQUILA REPOSADO

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA BLANCO

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA REPOSADO
FORTALEZA TEQUILA BLANCO
ILEGAL MEZCAL JOVEN ESPADIN

MEZCAL VERDE MOMENTO MEZCAL JOVEN
ESPADIN

PATRON TEQUILA ANEJO

PATRON TEQUILA REPOSADO
PATRON TEQUILA SILVER
QUIQUIRIQUI AGAVE SPIRIT ESPADIN

TEQUILA OCHO TEQUILA PLATA LOS
PATOS

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA TEQUILA BLANCO

ABV 37%
ABV 43%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 48%
ABV 40%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 41%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 63%

ABV 40%
ABV 43%
ABV 69%
ABV 41%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 57%
ABV 40%

ABV 50%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 42%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 43%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 45%
ABV 40%

ABV 40%

10.4
n.4
10.4
1.5
13.6
1.5

14.6
12.5
14.6
10.4
n.4
n.4

14.5
1n.5
14.5
10.4
1.5
18.5

18.7

33
15.6
13.5
10.4

12.5

16.6

29
14.5
16.6
415
14.5
15.5
10.4
10.4
18.6
15.5
12.5

16.6
15.5
13.5

1n.3

14.5



Brandy, Cognac {7 Pisco

ABA PISCO

AVALLEN CALVADOS

BARON DE SIGOGNAC ARMAGNAC VSOP
HENNESSY PARADIS

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

MACCHU PISCO

MACCHU PISCO LA DIABLADA

MAISON SASSY CALVADOS FINE

MIGUEL TORRES PISCO EL GOBERNADOR

NONINO GRAPPA MOSCATO
MONOVITIGNO

REMY MARTIN COGNAC 1738
REMY MARTIN COGNAC VSOP

YSABEL REGINA BRANDY CASK FINISH
PEDRO XIMENEZ

Bourbon, Rye & World Whiskey

WHISTLEPIG WHISKEY RYE
LAKES DISTILLERY WHISKY EQUINOX
LAKES DISTILLERY WHISKY THE ONE

LAKES DISTILLERY WHISKY
WHISKYMAKER'S RESERVE

JAMESON WHISKEY

JAMESON WHISKEY BLACK BARREL
REDBREAST WHISKEY

HIBIKI WHISKY BLEND HARMONY

NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL
SUNTORY WHISKY TOKI

YAMAZAKI WHISKY DISTILLER'S RESERVE
BASIL HAYDEN BOURBON

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT WHISKEY RYE

ELIJAH CRAIG BOURBON

FOUR ROSES BOURBON SINGLE BARREL
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY RYE SINGLE
BARREL

KNOB CREEK BOURBON
MAKER'S MARK BOURBON
OLD FORESTER BOURBON

RITTENHOUSE WHISKEY RYE BOTTLED IN
BOND

WHISTLEPIG BOURBON PIGGYBACK
WILD TURKEY BOURBON 101

WILD TURKEY BOURBON 81

WILD TURKEY WHISKY RYE 81 PROOF
WOODFORD BOURBON

WOODFORD BOURBON DOUBLE OAKED
WOODFORD WHISKEY RYE

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 44%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 41%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 42%

ABV 50%
ABV 47%
ABV 47%
ABV 52%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 43%
ABV 51%
ABV 43%
ABV 43%
ABV 40%
ABV 45%
ABV 45%
ABV 47%
ABV 50%
ABV 40%
ABV 45%

ABV 50%
ABV 45%
ABV 43%
ABV 50%

ABV 48%
ABV 50%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 45%
ABV 45%
ABV 45%

15.5
14.5
18

20.7
19.7

18.6

10.4
12.5
15.5
17.6
15.5
n.4
18.7

10.4
n.4
13.5
14.5
10.4
13.5

n.4
10.8
10.4
13.5

13.5
12.3
10.4
n.4
12.3
14.5
13.5



Scotch Whisky

ARDBEG SCOTCH

ARDBEG SCOTCH UIGEADAIL

ARDBEG SCOTCH WEE BEASTIE
AUCHENTOSHAN SCOTCH THREE WOOD
BALVENIE SCOTCH CARIBBEAN CASK
BALVENIE SCOTCH DOUBLEWOOD
BOWMORE SCOTCH

BRUICHLADDICH SCOTCH PORT
CHARLOTTE

BRUICHLADDICH SCOTCH THE CLASSIC
LADDIE

CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH

DALMORE SCOTCH

DALMORE SCOTCH KING ALEXANDER IlI
GLENFARCLAS SCOTCH
GLENKINCHIE SCOTCH

GLENLIVET SCOTCH
GLENMORANGIE SCOTCH
GLENMORANGIE SCOTCH
GLENMORANGIE SCOTCH LASANTA
GLENMORANGIE SCOTCH SIGNET
HIGHLAND PARK SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER SCOTCH BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER SCOTCH BLUE
JURA SCOTCH

LAGAVULIN SCOTCH

LAPHROAIG SCOTCH

MACALLAN SCOTCH DOUBLE CASK
MACALLAN SCOTCH SHERRY OAK
MONKEY SHOULDER SCOTCH BATCH 27
OBAN SCOTCH

TALISKER SCOTCH

Digestifs

AVERNA AMARO

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

BRAULIO AMARO

CYNAR

DISARONNO AMARETTO
FERNET-BRANCA FERNET
FERNET-BRANCA FERNET MENTA
HAYMAN'S SLOE GIN

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO
MONTENEGRO AMARO

NONINO AMARO QUINTESSENTIA
ROMANA SAMBUCA

Cigars
WE HAVE A SELECTION OF FINE CIGARS

AVAILABLE. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF
OUR TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS.

ABV 46%
ABV 54%
ABV 47%
ABV 43%
ABV 43%
ABV 43%
ABV 40%
ABV 50%

ABV 50%

ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 43%
ABV 40%
ABV 43%
ABV 40%
ABV 43%
ABV 46%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 40%
ABV 43%
ABV 43%
ABV 40%
ABV 43%
ABV 40%
ABV 43%
ABV 46%

ABV 32%
ABV 17%
ABV 21%
ABV 16%
ABV 28%
ABV 39%
ABV 30%
ABV 26%
ABV 27%
ABV 23%
ABYV 35%
ABV 42%

13.5

12.5
14.5
16.6
14.5
12.3
14.5

14.5

1n.5
16.6
54
12.5
12.5
29
23.8
12.5
13.5
36.5

n.4
415
n.4
20.7
14.8
18
70.5
10.4
22.8
13.5

10.5
10.5
12.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
.4
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5



Allergen Information

Our Allergen Guide is available on our website or via the QR code on your menu.
It shows which of the 14 legally declarable allergens are contained in our menu
items as well as “May Contain” information passed to us from the suppliers of the
ingredients we use, but it does not list all ingredients in each menu item. You can
also view the different dietary requirements in the guide.

Please note we cannot guarantee there won't be any cross contamination in our
food or drinks. If you suffer from any allergy or intolerance, please tell your server
before you order and we will guide you through our system. We recommend that
you check the Allergen Guide yourself every time you order even if you have dined

previously with us, as our recipes sometimes change.

H: HALAL ¢ VN: VEGAN e V: VEGETARIAN

Nutrition Information

Nutritional calorie information is per serving or for every 100 grams. As guidance
adults need around 2000Kcal a day



