

# Taste The Rhythm

Inspired by Brazil's rich and vibrant dance heritage, our menu invites you on a journey through rhythm and flavour. Each cocktail a tribute to a unique Brazilian beat – from the sultry sway of Samba to the electrifying pulse of Frevo – crafted to move you, surprise you, and stir your senses.

Step into a world where cocktails dance and stories unfold, as our drinks blend bold spirits with unexpected notes to tell tales of passion, tradition, and joy.

Our aim is to have you discover new ideas and tastes, though purists can also delight in our precise renditions of timeless classics.

## Нарру Ноиг

F Available every day between 3pm and 7pm

**COCKTAILS** 10.5

TROPICAL DRIFT
TIMELESS HARMONY
BUBBLING BEAT

## Cocktails

### **IPANEMA WHISPER**

BISCOFF-WASHED YAGUARA CACHAÇA,PLANTARAY DARK RUM, LIME, SPICES

Inspired by Bossa Nova - the iconic Brazilian jazzy rhythm- this smooth cocktail offers a perfectly balanced experience, as effortlessly iconic as the breezy melodies from which itdraws inspiration

SMOOTH
TIKI
SCRUMPTIOUS

#### **FORBIDDEN DANCE**

15

SINGANI 63, FIG LIQUEUR, ROSE, FIG LEAF SODA

This drink's floral notes echo the Lambada's flirtatious spiritand the graceful twirl of its dancers, offering a sensuousharmony between fruits and blossoms - like partners in anintimate embrace



### TROPICAL DRIFT

F 10.5 15

ZUBRÓWKA VODKA, BANANA LIQUEUR, SIPELLO APERITIF, PASSION FRUIT

A cocktail that moves with the effortless rhythm of Carimbó. Bright, expressive, and unrestrained, it flows like colourful skirts swaying with every step



#### **BUBBLING BEAT**

(F) 10.5 15.5

PLANTARAY 3\* RUM, DOM BÉNÉDICTINE, FRESH MINT CORDIAL, SEIVAL SPARKLING WINE

This drink dances with the vibrant energy of samba, its effervescence crackling like feet on the dance floor. Bursting with excitement, it invites you to feel the pulse of the Carioca nights with every sip



#### **TIMELESS HARMONY**

(F) 10.5 15.5

AMÁZZONI GIN, APRICOT LIQUEUR, FERNET BRANCA, MALBEC WINE, SODA

Embodying the lively spirit of Forró, this cocktail combines the prestige of gin and the richness of wine in a refreshing yet intricately layered blend, steeped in South American heritage



16

## Cocktails

#### SLOW BURN

CHIMICHURRI INFUSED TEREMANA TEQUILA, PAMPELLE APERITIF, NIXTA CORN LIQUEUR, SPICES

A twist on a spicy Margarita that is sure to ignite your senses. Inspired by the rhythm of Lundu – bold and teasing, it seduces your palate. A temptation that invites you to savour every moment

SPICY
TANGY
SAVOURY

#### **URBAN RHYTHM**

16.5

15.5

COCONUT-WASHED JAMESON BLACK BARRELL, PLUM WINE, OLOROSO SHERRY

A bold blend with an underground edge, this drink channels the gritty spirit of Carioca Funk. Layers of flavours come together in a unique rhythm, embodying the pulse of the dance floor

BOOZY
LAYERED
RICH

### **SWAY AND STRIKE**

16

TRUFFLE-WASHED CAMAZOTZ OAXACAN, MEZCAL VERDE, CHAMOMILE LIQUEUR, GINGER FOAM

Inspired by the elegant strength of Capoeira, this drink appears graceful and delicate at first glance, only to reveal its bold power with every sip.

Refined, striking, and with a sting that lingers



## Non-alcoholic Cocktails

## TANGY SURGE

11.5

CALEÑO NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN, PASSION FRUIT, MANDARIN, GRAPEFRUIT SODA

Inspired by the frenetic energy and vibrant movement of Frevo, this cocktail is a burst of colour and excitement, the perfect sparkle to keep you dancing



## **GRACEFUL BLOSSOM**

11 5

CALEÑO NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN, LAVENDER CORDIAL, VANILLA, FIG SODA

Inspired by the graceful yet refined movements of Maxixe, this cocktail combines the delicate floral notes of lavender with a smooth, aromatic finish. A drink that dances on your palate, balancing elegance and depth



## Gin

AMÁZZONI GIN	ABV 42%	12.5
AMÁZZONI GIN MANIUARA	ABV 38%	12.5
AUDEMUS GIN PINK PEPPER	ABV 44%	12.4
BEEFEATER GIN 24	ABV 45%	11.4
BROCKMANS GIN	ABV 40%	11.4
CALEÑO GIN N/A LIGHT & ZESTY	ABV 0%	9.6
CANAÏMA GIN	ABV 47%	14
CHASE GIN PINK GRAPEFRUIT/POMELO	ABV 40%	13.3
DICTADOR GIN AGED TREASURE	ABV 43%	17.3
DRUMSHANBO GIN GUNPOWDER	ABV 43%	13.4
EDEN MILL GIN GOLF	ABV 42%	11.8
FAIR GIN JUNIPER	ABV 42%	14
FORDS GIN	ABV 45%	11.4
HAYMAN'S GIN OLD TOM	ABV 41%	11.4
HENDRICK'S GIN	ABV 41%	12.5
MARE GIN	ABV 43%	13.4
MARTIN MILLER'S GIN WESTBOURNE	ABV 45%	13.4
MONKEY 47 GIN SCHWARZWALD DRY	ABV 47%	14.5
NO. 3 GIN	ABV 46%	13.4
PLYMOUTH GIN NAVY STRENGTH	ABV 57%	12.9
PLYMOUTH GIN PLYMOUTH DRY	ABV 41%	11.4
PORTOBELLO ROAD GIN NO. 171	ABV 42%	11.4
PRÍNCIPE DE LOS APÓSTOLES GIN	ABV 42%	14.5
SIPSMITH GIN	ABV 42%	11.9
SIPSMITH GIN V.J.O.P.	ABV 58%	13.4
TANQUERAY GIN	ABV 40%	10.4
TANQUERAY GIN FLOR DE SEVILLA	ABV 41%	12.3
TANQUERAY GIN NO.TEN	ABV 47%	14.1
THE BOTANIST GIN DRY	ABV 46%	12.4
Vodka		
BELVEDERE VODKA	ABV 40%	11.4
BELVEDERE VODKA BLACKBERRY	ABV 40%	12.5
LEMONGRASS		
BELVEDERE VODKA LEMON BASIL	ABV 40%	12.5
BELVEDERE VODKA RYE LAKE BARTEZEK	ABV 40%	14.5
BROKEN CLOCK VODKA	ABV 40%	12.5
FAIR VODKA FAIR TRADE QUINOA	ABV 40%	11.4
FINLANDIA VODKA	ABV 40%	10.4
GREY GOOSE VODKA	ABV 40%	13.5
KETEL ONE VODKA	ABV 40%	11.4
ZUBROWKA VODKA BISON GRASS	ABV 40%	10.4
Cachaça		
ABELHA CACHAÇA PRATA	ABV 40%	11.2
LEBLON CACHAÇA	ABV 40%	13.5
SAGATIBA CACHAÇA PURA	ABV 40%	
VELHO BARREIRO CACHAÇA	ABV 40%	
YAGUARA CACHAÇA ORGÂNICO	ABV 42%	
YAGUARA CACHAÇA STILL STRENGTH	ABV 48%	

## Rum

ALUNA RUM COCONUT	ABV 37%	10.4
APPLETON RUM RESERVE	ABV 43%	11.4
APPLETON RUM SIGNATURE BLEND	ABV 40%	10.4
BLACKWELL RUM BLACK GOLD	ABV 40%	11.5
CAMAZOTZ RUM	ABV 48%	13.6
DIPLOMÁTICO RUM EXTRA AÑEJO MANTUANO	ABV 40%	11.5
DIPLOMÁTICO RUM RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	ABV 40%	14.6
EMINENTE RUM AMBAR CLARO	ABV 40%	12.5
EMINENTE RUM RESERVA	ABV 41%	14.6
GOSLINGS RUM BLACK SEAL	ABV 40%	10.4
HAVANA CLUB RUM AÑEJO	ABV 40%	11.4
J. WRAY & NEPHEW RUM WHITE OVERPROOF	ABV 63%	11.4
LA HECHICERA RUM FINE AGED	ABV 40%	14.5
MOUNT GAY RUM BLACK BARREL	ABV 43%	11.5
PLANTATION RUM DARK O.F.T.D	ABV 69%	14.5
PLANTERAY RUM 3 STARS	ABV 41%	10.4
PLANTERAY RUM ORIGINAL DARK	ABV 40%	11.5
PLANTERAY RUM PINEAPPLE STIGGINS FANCY	ABV 40%	18.5
RON ZACAPA RUM SOLERA 23	ABV 40%	18.7
RON ZACAPA RUM SOLERA XO	ABV 40%	33
SANTA TERESA RUM 1796	ABV 40%	15.6
SMITH & CROSS RUM	ABV 57%	13.5
ST. LUCIA RUM SPICED CHAIRMAN'S RESERVE	ABV 40%	10.4
TROIS RIVIÈRES RHUM BLANC AGRICOLE	ABV 50%	12.5
Tequila & Mezcal		
AMORES MEZCAL JOVEN CUPREATA	ABV 40%	16.6
CASA DRAGONES TEQUILA BLANCO	ABV 40%	29
DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL VIDA CLÁSICO	ABV 42%	14.5
DON JULIO TEQUILA AÑEJO	ABV 40%	16.6
DON JULIO TEQUILA AÑEJO 1942	ABV 40%	41.5
DON JULIO TEQUILA BLANCO	ABV 40%	14.5
DON JULIO TEQUILA REPOSADO	ABV 40%	15.5
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA BLANCO	ABV 40%	10.4
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA REPOSADO	ABV 40%	10.4
FORTALEZA TEQUILA BLANCO	ABV 40%	18.6
ILEGAL MEZCAL JÓVEN ESPADÍN	ABV 40%	15.5
MEZCAL VERDE MOMENTO MEZCAL JÓVEN ESPADÍN	ABV 43%	12.5
PATRÓN TEQUILA AÑEJO	ABV 40%	17
PATRÓN TEQUILA REPOSADO	ABV 40%	16.6
PATRÓN TEQUILA SILVER	ABV 40%	15.5
QUIQUIRIQUI AGAVE SPIRIT ESPADÍN	ABV 45%	13.5
TEQUILA OCHO TEQUILA PLATA LOS PATOS	ABV 40%	11.3
VOLCÁN DE MI TIERRA TEQUILA BLANCO	ABV 40%	14.5

# Brandy, Cognac & Pisco

ABA PISCO	ABV 40%	10.5
AVALLEN CALVADOS	ABV 40%	11.5
BARON DE SIGOGNAC ARMAGNAC VSOP	ABV 40%	13
HENNESSY PARADIS	ABV 40%	175
HENNESSY VS	ABV 40%	12
HENNESSY VSOP	ABV 40%	14.5
HENNESSY XO	ABV 40%	40
MACCHU PISCO	ABV 44%	12.5
MACCHU PISCO LA DIABLADA	ABV 40%	13.6
MAISON SASSY CALVADOS FINE	ABV 40%	11.5
MIGUEL TORRES PISCO EL GOBERNADOR	ABV 40%	10.5
NONINO GRAPPA MOSCATO MONOVITIGNO	ABV 41%	11.8
RÉMY MARTIN COGNAC 1738	ABV 40%	15.5
RÉMY MARTIN COGNAC VSOP	ABV 40%	14.5
YSABEL REGINA BRANDY CASK FINISH PEDRO XIMÉNEZ	ABV 42%	18
_ , _ , _ , _ ,,		

# Bourbon, Rye & World Whiskey

WHISTLEPIG WHISKEY RYE	ABV 50%	20.7
LAKES DISTILLERY WHISKY EQUINOX	ABV 47%	19.7
LAKES DISTILLERY WHISKY THE ONE	ABV 47%	13
LAKES DISTILLERY WHISKY WHISKYMAKER'S RESERVE	ABV 52%	18.6
JAMESON WHISKEY	ABV 40%	10.4
JAMESON WHISKEY BLACK BARREL	ABV 40%	12.5
REDBREAST WHISKEY	ABV 40%	15.5
HIBIKI WHISKY BLEND HARMONY	ABV 43%	17.6
NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL	ABV 51%	15.5
SUNTORY WHISKY TOKI	ABV 43%	11.4
YAMAZAKI WHISKY DISTILLER'S RESERVE	ABV 43%	18.7
BASIL HAYDEN BOURBON	ABV 40%	15
BULLEIT BOURBON	ABV 45%	10.4
BULLEIT WHISKEY RYE	ABV 45%	11.4
ELIJAH CRAIG BOURBON	ABV 47%	13.5
FOUR ROSES BOURBON SINGLE BARREL	ABV 50%	14.5
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY	ABV 40%	10.4
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY RYE SINGLE BARREL	ABV 45%	13.5
KNOB CREEK BOURBON	ABV 50%	11.4
MAKER'S MARK BOURBON	ABV 45%	10.8
OLD FORESTER BOURBON	ABV 43%	10.4
RITTENHOUSE WHISKEY RYE BOTTLED IN BOND	ABV 50%	13.5
WHISTLEPIG BOURBON PIGGYBACK	ABV 48%	13.5
WILD TURKEY BOURBON 101	ABV 50%	12.3
WILD TURKEY BOURBON 81	ABV 40%	10.4
WILD TURKEY WHISKY RYE 81 PROOF	ABV 40%	11.4
WOODFORD BOURBON	ABV 45%	12.3
WOODFORD BOURBON DOUBLE OAKED	ABV 45%	14.5
WOODFORD WHISKEY RYE	ABV 45%	13.5

## Scotch Whisky

ARDBEG SCOTCH	ABV 46%	13.5
ARDBEG SCOTCH UIGEADAIL	ABV 54%	17
ARDBEG SCOTCH WEE BEASTIE	ABV 47%	12.5
AUCHENTOSHAN SCOTCH THREE WOOD	ABV 43%	14.5
BALVENIE SCOTCH CARIBBEAN CASK	ABV 43%	16.6
BALVENIE SCOTCH DOUBLEWOOD	ABV 43%	14.5
BOWMORE SCOTCH	ABV 40%	12.3
BRUICHLADDICH SCOTCH PORT CHARLOTTE	ABV 50%	14.5
BRUICHLADDICH SCOTCH THE CLASSIC LADDIE	ABV 50%	14.5
CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH	ABV 40%	11.5
DALMORE SCOTCH	ABV 40%	16.6
DALMORE SCOTCH KING ALEXANDER III	ABV 40%	54
GLENFARCLAS SCOTCH	ABV 40%	12.5
GLENKINCHIE SCOTCH	ABV 43%	12.5
GLENLIVET SCOTCH	ABV 40%	29
GLENMORANGIE SCOTCH	ABV 43%	23.8
GLENMORANGIE SCOTCH	ABV 40%	12.5
GLENMORANGIE SCOTCH LASANTA	ABV 43%	13.5
GLENMORANGIE SCOTCH SIGNET	ABV 46%	36.5
HIGHLAND PARK SCOTCH	ABV 40%	13
JOHNNIE WALKER SCOTCH BLACK	ABV 40%	11.4
JOHNNIE WALKER SCOTCH BLUE	ABV 40%	41.5
JURA SCOTCH	ABV 40%	11.4
LAGAVULIN SCOTCH	ABV 43%	20.7
LAPHROAIG SCOTCH	ABV 43%	14.8
MACALLAN SCOTCH DOUBLE CASK	ABV 40%	18
MACALLAN SCOTCH SHERRY OAK	ABV 43%	70.5
MONKEY SHOULDER SCOTCH BATCH 27	ABV 40%	10.4
OBAN SCOTCH	ABV 43%	22.8
TALISKER SCOTCH	ABV 46%	13.5
Digestifs		
AVERNA AMARO	ABV 32%	10.5
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	ABV 17%	10.5
BRAULIO AMARO	ABV 21%	12.5
CYNAR	ABV 16%	10.5
DISARONNO AMARETTO	ABV 28%	10.5
FERNET-BRANCA FERNET	ABV 39%	10.5
FERNET-BRANCA FERNET MENTA	ABV 30%	10.5
HAYMAN'S SLOE GIN	ABV 26%	11.4
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO	ABV 27%	10.5
MONTENEGRO AMARO	ABV 23%	10.5
NONINO AMARO QUINTESSENTIA	ABV 35%	10.5
ROMANA SAMBUCA	ABV 42%	10.5

## Cigars

WE HAVE A SELECTION OF FINE CIGARS AVAILABLE. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS.



## Allergen Information

Our Allergen Guide is available on our website or via the QR code on your menu. It shows which of the 14 legally declarable allergens are contained in our menu items as well as "May Contain" information passed to us from the suppliers of the ingredients we use, but it does not list all ingredients in each menu item. You can also view the different dietary requirements in the guide.

Please note we cannot guarantee there won't be any cross contamination in our food or drinks. If you suffer from any allergy or intolerance, please tell your server before you order and we will guide you through our system. We recommend that you check the Allergen Guide yourself every time you order even if you have dined previously with us, as our recipes sometimes change.

H: HALAL • VN: VEGAN • V: VEGETARIAN

### Nutrition Information

Nutritional calorie information is per serving or for every 100 grams. As guidance adults need around 2000Kcal a day